| Scoreboard

= Asher Akselrod
I Naphtali Akselrod
Leibish Akselrod

| Yehezkel Kapitank
Tova Lebovic

Joshua Ganger
Elizabeth Ganger
Mendel Neubort
I Shaiky Bergstein
= Yanky Bergstein
| Chana Bergstein
Lipa Bergstein

Yocheved Akselrod

3
3
8
7
er 178
6
63
47
377
70
1
10
18

I Elizabeth Zimavilin 11

Emily Zimavilin
Sophia Zimavilin
I Ben Wasserman
- Azriel Wasserman
| LeaMahler
n Michal Rusanov
I Avraham Rusanov

=  Last years scoreboard:

I Chaya Krasnerman
Nathan Arshynov
Asenath Arshenov

I Elizabeth Zimavilin

Emily Zimavilin

I Sophia Zimavilin

= Daniel Zimavilin

LDavid Zimavilin

)
14
25

133

301

288
50

76
11

363

448  Shabbosgroups/

Please register
1 online so you can
434 join the program:

.N9w*1 Nnw113 naw .3” wn‘’n 1903 “ n o1

CHILDREN’S BULLETIN
ANSHEI"WIN

LUBAVITCH
WUI11I1NITD

RIDDLE OF THE WEEK

Question:

| am neither a guest or a trespasser be, to

this place | belong, it belongs also to me.
Answer will be in next weeks newsletter

Answer to last weeks riddle

A girl has as many brothers as sisters, but each broth-
er has only half as many brothers as sisters. How

many brothers and sisters are there in the family?

Answer: Four brothers and three sisters.

VOU'RE
PRETTY
OREAT!

flchabad.com/ R@\ND OM (AXE

394
394

OF KINDNESS



uestions of the week

1 Why did Yaakov divide his camp into two?

2 When Yaakov asked Esavs angel to bless him,

3 How many times did Yaakov bow?

Why was it called succois?

What are the two names of Yaakovs youngest son?

After Bela died, who became the next king of Edom?

4
9 What happened in nio3 [i9N?
b
T

8 What is the city of Magdiel called today (Rashi)

P In this Haftora Yaakov is compared to fire, and Esav to straw, what
# is Yosef compared to?

L m e e e e e e =



' | | | | | | | || | | | | | | | || | | | | | 1
| TRIVIA QUESTIONS OF THE WEEK |
m What did Binyomin do to show how much he loved Yosef? .
I The first one to come to Rabbi Eli with the answer by the Kiddush Will get something special—if you try to tell Rabbi Eli I
- the answer beforehand, you will be disqualified. -
I Last weeks trivia question: :
| What are the names of the Rabbi’s who put together the Talmud |
- Bavli? .
I I
. The correct answer was given by Avraham Rusanov & others: -
[ [
g Ravina and Rav Ashi o
[ [
- STORY OF THE WEEK -
I I

- When the Mezritcher Maggid (Reb Dov Ber) was a small child .
| of five, his family home burst into flames. The child was upset by |
= his mother's display of grief and he asked her: "Mother, do we have -
] to be so unhappy because we have lost a house?" "God forbid, " she |
= replied, "I am not grieving because of the loss of the house, but over =
| the loss of the document of our family tree burnt in the fire. That |
= document traced our descent to Rabbi Yochanan HaSandlar who was *
| a direct descendant of King David." "If so," replied the child, "with |
* Hashem’s help, And what does that matter! I shall get you a new *
| family tree which begins with me!”

L e e e - =



ACCEPTING
COUNSELOR
APPLICATIONS
@ FLCHABAD.COM

%
MONDAY, DECEMBER 23 - THURSDAY, DECEMBER 26
9:00AM - 3:00PM

AT ANSHEI LUBAVITCH
$329.99 8-09 PLAZA ROAD. (CLUB HOUSE]

DAILY TRIPS! CRAFTS!
LUNCH AND SNACKS WILL BE SERVED

EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION REQUIRED
sl WWW.FLCHABAD.COM/YOUTH/WINTERCAMP/ y ‘

299.99*
gggo“ DEC. 1 FOR MORE INFORMATION OR QUESTIONS CONTACT:

RABBI ELI: 646-299-9804 - RABBIELI®GFLCHABAD.COM
RUTY STEINHAUSER: 917-982-084Y4 - RUTY@FLCHABAD.COM

WWW.FAIRLAWNCHABAD.COM

L e e e e e - - =



