Scoreboard

Asher Akselrod	3
Naphtali Akselrod	3
Leibish Akselrod	8
Yocheved Akselrod	7
Yehezkel Kapitanker	178
Tova Lebovic	6
Joshua Ganger	63
Elizabeth Ganger	47
Mendel Neubort	377
Shaiky Bergstein	70
Yanky Bergstein	1
Chana Bergstein	10
Lipa Bergstein	18
Elizabeth Zimavilin	11
Emily Zimavilin	5
Sophia Zimavilin	14
Ben Wasserman	25
Azriel Wasserman	133
Lea Mahler	301
Michal Rusanov	288
Avraham Rusanov	50

יום מ"ז כסלו ה'תש"פ. שבת פרשת וישלח.



RIDDLE OF THE WEEK

Question:

I am neither a guest or a trespasser be, to this place I belong, it belongs also to me. Answer will be in next weeks newsletter

Answer to last weeks riddle

A girl has as many brothers as sisters, but each brother has only half as many brothers as sisters. How many brothers and sisters are there in the family?

Answer: Four brothers and three sisters.

Last years scoreboard:

Chaya Krasnerman 76 Nathan Arshynov 11 1 Asenath Arshenov Elizabeth Zimavilin 434 **Emily Zimavilin** 363 Sophia Zimavilin 448 Daniel Zimavilin 394 David Zimavilin 394

Please register online so you can join the program:

flchabad.com/
Shabbosgroups/



Questions of the week

- Why did Yaakov divide his camp into two?
- When Yaakov asked Esavs angel to bless him,
- 3 How many times did Yaakov bow?
- 4 Why was it called succois?
- 5 What happened in אַלוֹן בָּכוּת?
- What are the two names of Yaakovs youngest son?
- After Bela died, who became the next king of Edom?
- What is the city of Magdiel called today (Rashi)
- In this Haftora Yaakov is compared to fire, and Esav to straw, what is Yosef compared to?

TRIVIA QUESTIONS OF THE WEEK

What did Binyomin do to show how much he loved Yosef?

The first one to come to Rabbi Eli with the answer by the Kiddush Will get something special—if you try to tell Rabbi Eli the answer beforehand, you will be disqualified.

Last weeks trivia question:

What are the names of the Rabbi's who put together the Talmud Bayli?

The correct answer was given by Avraham Rusanov & others:

Ravina and Rav Ashi

STORY OF THE WEEK

When the Mezritcher Maggid (Reb Dov Ber) was a small child of five, his family home burst into flames. The child was upset by his mother's display of grief and he asked her: "Mother, do we have to be so unhappy because we have lost a house?" "God forbid, " she replied, "I am not grieving because of the loss of the house, but over the loss of the document of our family tree burnt in the fire. That document traced our descent to Rabbi Yochanan HaSandlar who was a direct descendant of King David." "If so," replied the child, "with Hashem's help, And what does that matter! I shall get you a new family tree which begins with me!"



MONDAY, DECEMBER 23 - THURSDAY, DECEMBER 26 9:00AM - 3:00PM

\$329.99

AT ANSHEI LUBAVITCH 8-09 PLAZA ROAD. [CLUB HOUSE]

DAILY TRIPS! CRAFTS!
LUNCH AND SNACKS WILL BE SERVED

EARLY BIRD SPECIAL \$299.99* *BEFORE DEC. 1 REGISTRATION REQUIRED

WWW.FLCHABAD.COM/YOUTH/WINTERCAMP/

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR QUESTIONS CONTACT:
RABBI ELI: 646-299-9804 • RABBIELI@FLCHABAD.COM
RUTY STEINHAUSER: 917-982-0844 • RUTY@FLCHABAD.COM



WWW.FAIRLAWNCHABAD.COM